Competition Results

Competition:

North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team Colour Score
1 North Yorkshire Green 726
2 County Durham Purple 658
3  West Yorkshire Blue 0
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Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team Results

Colour

Green
Purple
Blue

Comp No Name

61
61
61
62
62
63
64
64
65
65
66
67
68
70
71
71

Espen Taylor
Espen Taylor
Espen Taylor
James Tingle
James Tingle
Ryan Cooper
Daniel Talks
Daniel Talks
Noah Farrell
Noah Farrell
Rowan Kerr
Morgan Roe

Adrian De Lucas
Luke Thompson

James Clewes
James Clewes

Score
726
658

0

Event
2LR
4LR
S
4LR
STJ
SB
6LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
SLJ
SB
S
SLJ
2LR
VJ

OR 4x1
70 70
60 60

0 0

Perf1
24.6
54.7
8.53
52.6
5.48

49
1:33.2
4.48
1:35.0
45
1.64
68
6.63
1.80
27.3
26

P8
70
60

0

Venue:

County Durham (purple)

Eston Leisure Centre

4x2 2LR

70 58
60 50

0

Perf2
0.0
0.0

8.66
0.0
5.78

4.83

44
1.73

7.16
1.74
0.0
30

0

4LR 6LR

56
52
0

Perf3

8.18

5.76

5.07

44
1.93

0.00
1.74

30

58
50
0

S SB

54
54
0

Perf4

8.12

5.97

5.13

43
1.74

7.37
1.71

29

54
54
0

Date
2 Mar 2025
SLJ STJ W
54 58 54
54 50 54
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Best Ranking Points
24.6 3 26
54.7 4 24
8.66 1 30
52.6 2 28
5.78 3 26
49 4 24
1:33.2 3 26
5.13 4 24
1:35.0 4 24
45 1 30
1.93 2 28
68 1 30
7.37 4 24
1.80 3 26
27.3 4 24
30 4 24



Competition:

Team Results

North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team Colour
North Yorkshire Green
County Durham Purple
West Yorkshire Blue

Comp No Name
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Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 North Yorkshire Green 726 70 70 70 70 58 56 58 54 54 54 58 54
2 County Durham Purple 658 60 60 60 60 50 52 50 54 54 54 50 54
3  West Yorkshire Blue 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green

2 01 County Durham Purple

Obstacle Relay

Venue: Date
Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Heat Final Performance Points
1:23.4 0.0 1:23.4 70.0
1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 02  North Yorkshire Green
2 01 County Durham Purple

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Heat Final Performance Points
50.0 0.0 50.0 70.0
55.8 0.0 55.8 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 74 Will Evans 221 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 73 Mason Savory 234 28
3 County Durham Purple 61 Espen Taylor 24.6 26
4 County Durham Purple 71 James Clewes 27.3 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1 North Yorkshire Green 56
2 County Durham Purple 52
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 75 Oliver Walker 50.8 30
2 County Durham Purple 62 James Tingle 52.6 28
3 North Yorkshire Green 76 Yiannis leronymakis 53.7 26
4 County Durham Purple 61 Espen Taylor 54.7 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 77 Joseph Mapplebeck 1:18.4 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 78 Stephen Featherstone 1:24.5 28
3 County Durham Purple 64 Daniel Talks 1:33.2 26
4 County Durham Purple 65 Noah Farrell 1:35.0 24



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green

2 01 County Durham Purple

8 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:
Eston Leisure Centre
Heat Final Performance
1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6
1:51.2 0.0 1:51.2

Date

2 Mar 2025
Points
70.0
60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02  North Yorkshire Green

2 01 County Durham Purple

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Venue: Date
Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Heat Final Performance Points
1:35.0 0.0 1:35.0 70.0
1:47.6 0.0 1:47.6 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1= County Durham Purple 54
1= North Yorkshire Green 54
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 County Durham Purple 61 Espen Taylor 8.66 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 80 Lucas McDonald 8.17 28
3 North Yorkshire Green 75 Oliver Walker 8.06 26
4 County Durham Purple 68 Adrian De Lucas 7.37 24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1= County Durham Purple 54
1= North Yorkshire Green 54
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 67 Morgan Roe 68 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 73 Mason Savory 63 28
3 North Yorkshire Green 81 Leon Machin 52 26
4 County Durham Purple 63 Ryan Cooper 49 24



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
West Yorkshire
1= County Durham
1= North Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Green
2 County Durham Purple
3 County Durham Purple
4 North Yorkshire Green

Eston Leisure Centre

Venue:
Colour Points
Blue 0
Purple 54
Green 54
BibNo Name

76 Yiannis leronymakis
66 Rowan Kerr

70 Luke Thompson

78 Stephen Featherstone

Standing Long Jump

Best
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Date
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Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1 North Yorkshire Green 58
2 County Durham Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Green 77 Joseph Mapplebeck 6.32 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 74 Will Evans 6.26 28
3 County Durham Purple 62 James Tingle 5.78 26
4 County Durham Purple 64 Daniel Talks 5.13 24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Region 2025 Under 13 Boys Eston Leisure Centre 2 Mar 2025
Ranking Team Colour Points
West Yorkshire Blue 0
1= County Durham Purple 54
1= North Yorkshire Green 54
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 County Durham Purple 65 Noah Farrell 45 30
2 North Yorkshire Green 79 Henry Robb 44 28
3 North Yorkshire Green 82 Freddie Barraclough 37 26
4 County Durham Purple 71 James Clewes 30 24



